
8.71

8.59

8.12

8.57

8.08

8.93

8.81

8.62

8.54

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Q3 Duration of the interruption

Q5 Advance notice of work

Q6 Satisfaction with site tidiness

Q7 Communication while work was
being carried out

Q8 Satisfaction with the excavation
period

Q9 Skill and professionalism of the
workforce

Q10 Quality of work

Q11 Satisfaction with overall service

provided

Combined Score

Customer satisfaction scores

Planned work customer satisfaction survey results for 

April 2016 to March 2017
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Connections customer satisfaction survey results for 

April 2016 to March 2017
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Emergency response & repair customer survey results for 

April 2016 to March 2017


